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Rhode Island Health Care Cost Trends Project

Steering Committee Meeting Agenda
June 28, 2021
9:00 - 10:30 AM

Zoom Attendee Link: https:/ /zoom.us/j/ 96177766056
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Welcome
Approve meeting minutes

. Status and informational updates

Assessment and transition from Peterson grant

Pharmacy legislation

VBP Subcommittee

. Reporting de-identified payer and provider
performance ranges

e. Steering Committee meeting plan

oo

. Recommended methodological changes to measuring

performance

a. High-cost outlier spending

b. Risk-adjustment

c. Building confidence intervals
Treatment of 2020 performance data

. Denterlein recommendations
. Public comment
. Next steps and wrap-up

9:00-9:05 am
9:05-9:10 am
9:10-9:25 am

9:25-9:55 am

9:55-10:00 am

10:00-10:15 am
10:15-10:25 am
10:25-10:30 am



