

Rhode Island Health Care Cost Trends Project Steering Committee Meeting Agenda

June 28, 2021 9:00 – 10:30 AM

Zoom Attendee Link: https://zoom.us/j/96177766056

1.	Welcome	9:00-9:05 am
2.	Approve meeting minutes	9:05-9:10 am
3.	Status and informational updates	9:10-9:25 am
	a. Assessment and transition from Peterson grant	
	b. Pharmacy legislation	
	c. VBP Subcommittee	
	d. Reporting de-identified payer and provider	
	performance ranges	
	e. Steering Committee meeting plan	
4.	Recommended methodological changes to measuring	9:25-9:55 am
	performance	
	a. High-cost outlier spending	
	b. Risk-adjustment	
	c. Building confidence intervals	
5.	Treatment of 2020 performance data	9:55-10:00 am
6.	Denterlein recommendations	10:00-10:15 am
7.	Public comment	10:15-10:25 am
8.	Next steps and wrap-up	10:25-10:30 am